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       EDITAL 016/2017 

 

  

 

  

MATRÍCULADOS 
ESTUDANTES COM OS 
PROJETOS DEFERIDOS 

20141013002015 

20171010560006 

20132130050109 

20151130020004 

20151130020001 

20161018100006 

201410130020034 

20131130050151 

20161014120022 

20161014120003 

201410130020019 

201620018100021 

20161018100027 

20122130050276 

20121130020166 

20152018100035 

201410131030011 
 

20161018100166 

20162018100009 

20162018100033 

20162016600031 

20162014110125 

20131130050038 

20142130020026 

20152018100017 

20161018100003 

20122130050136 

20152018100011 

20161018100148 

 

https://sga.ifb.edu.br/registro_academico/matriculas/13460

